<b>M6000</b>	v2956
(Requestor's Name)	400283205684
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	03/11/1601028011 **87.50
(Document Number) , Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	DIVISION DIVISION DI
Office Use Only	I PH 12:10
MAR 2 1 2016 r. scott	

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<ي>

WW2ARMO	OR NFP Inc		
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPO	RATE NAME - MUST IN	CLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Artic	cles of Incorporation and	a check for .
State of galaxy 5 an of galaxy 5 and	STR.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of	Set of Interpolation and \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	<b>\$87.50</b> Filing Fee, Certified Copy
	Status	ADDITIONAL CO	/
FROM:	Richard Cummings		enclosed -
	Nam 901 International Pkwy, Suite	e (Printed or typed) 350	
	Lake Mary, FL 32746	Address	
	C	lity, State & Zip	-
	Daytin	ne Telephone number	-
I	richc@ben-avraham.org E-mail address: (to be used for fi	uture annual report notificatio	n)

٩.

**NOTE:** Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	e corporation shall be:				
ANTICLET			Mailing address if different is:		
1001	Principal <u>street</u> address: N SR 415	128	Mailing address, if different is: Vista Oak Dr		
Ostee	en, FL 32764	Lor	agwood, FL 32779		
• •	r which the corporation is organized i	s:	awful act or activity for which a corpora This corporation shall be a nonprofit cor		
organized as a	nd at all times shall be operated exclu	sively for charitable, ed	ucational and scientific programs within	the mea	ning of
Section 501(c)	(3) of the Internal Revenue Code or the	he corresponding section	n of any future federal tax code.		
Upon dissoluti	on of the corporation, its assets remai	ning after payment, or p	provision for payment, of all debts and lia	bilities	of this
corporation sh	all be distributed for one or more exer	mpt purposes within the	meaning of Section 501(c)(3) of the Inte	rnal Re	venue
	be distributed to the federal governme		The met		
election	MANNER OF ELECTION The of directors shall be s	manner in which the dire	The met ctors are elected and appointed:		
RTICLE IV Slection RTICLE V	MANNER OF ELECTION The of directors shall be s INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIA Robert Thomas, Director, CEO	manner in which the dire tated in the second	The met ctors are elected and appointed:		
ARTICLE IV Section ARTICLE V Name and Title	MANNER OF ELECTION The of directors shall be s INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIA Robert Thomas, Director, CEO	manner in which the dire tated in the <u>RECTORS</u> Name and Title	The met ctors are elected and appointed:		
<u>RTICLE IV</u> کاور <del>ب</del> زومه RTICLE V lame and Title	MANNER OF ELECTION The of directors shall be s INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI Robert Thomas, Director, CEO	manner in which the dire tated in the second	$\frac{\text{The met}}{2}$		
RTICLE IV Section RTICLE V Name and Title	MANNER OF ELECTION The of directors shall be s INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIA Robert Thomas, Director, CEO 128 Vista Oak Dr Longwood, FL 32779 Jeff Vosburg, Director	manner in which the dire <u>tated in the </u> <u>RECTORS</u> Name and Title Address:	The met ctors are elected and appointed:		
ARTICLE IV Clection ARTICLE V Name and Title Address Name and Title	MANNER OF ELECTION The of directors shall be s INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIA Robert Thomas, Director, CEO 128 Vista Oak Dr Longwood, FL 32779 Jeff Vosburg, Director	manner in which the dire that edin the dire <u>RECTORS</u> Name and Title Address: Name and Title	The met ctors are elected and appointed:	16	DIVIS
RTICLE IV Clection RTICLE V Name and Title Address Name and Title	MANNER OF ELECTION The of directors shall be s INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI Robert Thomas, Director, CEO 128 Vista Oak Dr Longwood, FL 32779 Jeff Vosburg, Director	manner in which the dire <u>tated in the </u> <u>RECTORS</u> Name and Title Address:	The met ctors are elected and appointed:		DIVISION OF C
ARTICLE IV Clection RTICLE V Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The of directors Shall be s INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI Robert Thomas, Director, CEO 2012 128 Vista Oak Dr Longwood, FL 32779 Jeff Vosburg, Director 792 Whooping Crane Ct Sanford, FL 32771 Rich Cummings, Director	manner in which the dire	The met tors are elected and appointed:	16	DIVISION OF CORPUS
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The of directors Shall be s INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI Robert Thomas, Director, CEO 2012 128 Vista Oak Dr Longwood, FL 32779 Jeff Vosburg, Director 792 Whooping Crane Ct Sanford, FL 32771 Rich Cummings, Director	manner in which the dire	The met ctors are elected and appointed:	16 MAR I I	SUCHE BAY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

yano <mark>y</mark> ana xino	•			
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ Address:		
<u>.                                    </u>				
	· · ·			
lame and Title:		_ Name and Title:		
ddress		Address:		
_		- —		
_	,			
he <u>name and Fle</u> Name: Address:	pride street address(P.O. Box NOT accRichard Cummings901 International Pkwy, Suite 3Lake Mary, FL 32746		ed agent is:	
	INCORPORATOR	······		
he <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is: Robert Thomas			
Name:				
Address:	128 Vista Oak Dr			
	Longwood, FL 32779			
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:			

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_ . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent <u>echs raff</u>

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

uired Signature of Incorporator

104 MARZIDIG Date

<u>4 March 2016</u> Date